
ILLINOIS HIGHWAY PROGRAM ACCOMPLISHMENTS

FY 2014 PROGRAM - STATE PROJECTS

EXHIBIT A

85TH  ILLINOIS  REPRESENTATIVE  DISTRICT

Award Award

Route / City Description CostCounty Date

Interstates

(ADD)I    55

BOLINGBROOK

0-01530-1000

05-30-2014  174,700WEIGH STATION (NB - BOLINGBROOK)

WEIGH STATION REPAIRS

WILL

(ADD)I    55

BOLINGBROOK

0-01530-1010

05-30-2014  162,558WEIGH STATION (SB - BOLINGBROOK)

WEIGH STATION REPAIRS

WILL

I    55

STEVENSON EXPY

INDIAN HEAD PARK

COUNTRYSIDE

HODGKINS

SUMMIT

FOREST VIEW

STICKNEY

CHICAGO

WOODRIDGE

DARIEN

WILLOWBROOK

BURR RIDGE

1-78588-0350

07-31-2013  2,500,000I-355 (VETERANS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY) 

TO I-90/94 (DAN RYAN EXPY)

P.E. (PHASE I)

COOK

WILL

DUPAGE

Other Roads & Streets

NEW AVE

ROMEOVILLE

LOCKPORT

1-78713-0000

02-24-2014  1,529,806COOK CO LINE TO ILL 171 (ARCHER AVE)

MILLED RUMBLE STRIP

GUARDRAIL END-SECT REPL

WILL

COOK

VARIOUS

1-79193-4000

08-29-2013  588,471VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN WILL COUNTY

RESURFACING INTERMITTENT

WILL

1



ILLINOIS HIGHWAY PROGRAM ACCOMPLISHMENTS

FY 2014 PROGRAM - LOCAL PROJECTS

EXHIBIT C

85TH  ILLINOIS  REPRESENTATIVE  DISTRICT

Award Award

Route / City Description CostCounty Date

Other Roads & Streets

(ADD)135TH ST

ROMEOVILLE

1-11014-0073

01-08-2014  36,442SOUTHWEST QUADRANT AT NEW AVE

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING

WILL

(ADD)CENTER DR

WOODRIDGE

1-21443-0000

03-31-2014  347,212WOODRIDGE DR TO JANES AVE

RESURFACING (3P)

MILES =  0.35

DUPAGE

(ADD)DIVISION ST

LOCKPORT

1-21185-0000

10-23-2013  1,100,950I & M CANAL IN LOCKPORT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

STRUCTURES =  1

WILL

(ADD)DIVISION ST

LOCKPORT

1-21185-0003

10-04-2013  130,868I & M CANAL IN LOCKPORT

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

WILL

(ADD)GARFIELD AVE

LOCKPORT

1-21426-0000

06-03-2014  1,081,516DIVISION ST TO ILL 7

RECONSTRUCTION

MILES =  0.33

WILL

(ADD)GARFIELD AVE

LOCKPORT

1-21426-0002

09-30-2013  77,780DIVISION ST TO ILL 7

P.E. (PHASE II)

WILL

(ADD)GARFIELD AVE

LOCKPORT

1-21426-0003

05-15-2014  115,215DIVISION ST TO ILL 7

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

WILL

(ADD)VARIOUS

LOCKPORT

0-01685-1015

04-10-2014  247,256VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN LOCKPORT

SIDEWALKS

WILL

2
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.-,80

.-,55

.-,55

.-,55

.-,55

.-,294

:959

:959
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0/6

0/6

0/6
0/30

0/34

0/34

0/34
0/45

0/45

:9171

:983

.-,355

:97

:97

:97

:9171

:9171

0/45

0/20

0/12

:9126

:983

0/30

0/30

:931

:959

:97

0/30

:9126

:953
:97

:953

0/6

:931

:9171

:9126

:9126

0/34

0/30

Romeoville

Plainfield

New Lenox
Mokena

Lockport

Homer Glen

Crest Hill

Bolingbrook

Woodridge

Willowbrook

Westmont

Naperville

Darien

Indian Head Park

Burr Ridge

OrlandHills

Palos Hills

Hickory Hills

Countryside

WillowSprings

Summit

Palos Park
Lemont

Justice

Orland Park

Hodgkins

82

85
97

98

84

37

41
81

36

75

35

31

86

42
83

49 47
23

Representative District 85
Emily McAsey

For The Record 2014


